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LIMUSINEX

Serie 50 -Pesos y Medidas

Crotal Fec. Nac. Peso Peso

Nac Entr.

Ganaderia

Antonio J. Perez Andrada
Limusin Montemorcillo
Monte Teso

Novofincas

Hnos. Mufoz Carrasco
Francisco Romero Iglesias
Epifanio Mateos Mateos
Ganaderia Dguez. Alcén
Javier Gutierrez Arias
Ramon Perez-Carrion
Limusin Jurado Pérez
Agropec. Valdesequera
Agropec. Valdesequera
Antonio Toribio Martin
Bertol Mateos

Agropec. Valdesequera
Agropec. Valdesequera
Casa Zafra

Francisco Romero Iglesias
Limusin Jurado Pérez
Antonio Toribio Martin
Ricardo Ruiz Pintado
Limusin Jurado Pérez
Javier Gutierrez Arias
Ramon Perez-Carrion
Hnos. Mufoz Carrasco
Ignacio Lopez Garzon
Limusin Jurado Pérez
Rafael Moreno Alcalde
Alvaro Villanueva

Limusin Jurado Pérez
Ramon Perez-Carrion
Francisca Rodriguez Barba
Novofincas

Francisca Rodriguez Barba
Ricardo Ruiz Pintado
Hnos. Mufioz Carrasco

XD
BVC
MSC
GW
VH
RI
BCV
FDA
JGA
PT
BJ

TA
JBM

czs
RI

BJ
TA
BBJ
BJ
JGA
PT
VH
MLA
BJ
RMA
VPZ
BJ
PT
FR
GW
FR
BBJ
VH

ES071011210412
ES071010925181
ES081011252915
ES021011310718
£S031011159290
ES051011042543
ES091011226825
ES091011233615
ES021010965795
ES081011359240
ES031011071915
ES081011386243
ES091011386244
ES041011143131
ES031010882483
ES081011386232
ES091011386233
ES091011320800
£ES021011042540
ES041011071905
£S021011143128
ES031011369501
ES031011071879
ES051010965776
ES051010920606
ES041011159279
ES021010945300
ES011011071877
ES051011207520
ESO041010731986
ES071011071873
ES091010920600
ES071011213295
ES071011310699
ES061011213294
ES031010883577
ES091011159274

27/10/2023
20/10/2023
19/10/2023
18/10/2023
15/10/2023
14/10/2023
14/10/2023
08/10/2023
07/10/2023
05/10/2023
27/09/2023
26/09/2023
26/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023
22/09/2023
22/09/2023
22/09/2023
21/09/2023
20/09/2023
17/09/2023
17/09/2023
11/09/2023
10/09/2023
08/09/2023
07/09/2023
06/09/2023
06/09/2023
06/09/2023
02/09/2023
02/09/2023
01/09/2023
27/08/2023
27/08/2023
26/08/2023
25/08/2023
24/08/2023

352
368
418
429
491
429
429
349
398
378
466
461
493
455
494
462
495
422
437
466
436
392
471
392
393
554
440
464
465
470
481
391
481
414
453
397
502




